
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 283  287  285       855  +3 
2  2  2   LSU 286  295  279       860  +8 

T6  4  T3   Texas A&M 294  290  287       871  +19 
T9  3  T3   Oklahoma State  295  288  288       871  +19 
T6  T9  T5   South Carolina 294  298  282       874  +22 
T9  T7  T5   Illinois 295  295  284       874  +22 
13  T7  7   Houston 301  289  288       878  +26 
11  5  8   South Florida 296  289  295       880  +28 
12  11  T9   Arkansas 298  297  286       881  +29 
5  6  T9   Clemson 293  295  293       881  +29 
3  T9  11   Florida State  288  304  290       882  +30 

T6  12  12   Kent State 294  302  294       890  +38 
4  14  13   Memphis, U. of  289  316  295       900  +48 

14  13  14   Georgia Tech 307  293  306       906  +54 
15  15  15   Florida 309  302  298       909  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Zach Wright  LSU  69   72  70       211  -2   
T3 2   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  73   68  70       211  -2   
T13 T3   Doug Ghim  Texas  71   73  68       212  -1   
T8 T3   Luis Gagne  LSU  73   70  69       212  -1   
T29 T5   Thomas Detry  Illinois  74   74  65       213  E   
7 T5   Matthew NeSmith  South Carolina  71   71  71       213  E   

T3 T5   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  70   71  72       213  E   
T16 T8   Beau Hossler  Texas  72   74  68       214  +1   
1 T8   Gavin Hall  Texas  69   68  77       214  +1   

T13 T10   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  71   73  71       215  +2   
T8 T10   Rowin Caron  Florida State  70   73  72       215  +2   
T3 T12   Blair Hamilton  Houston  73   68  75       216  +3   
T35 T12   Sam Burns  LSU  72   77  67       216  +3   
T20 T12   Nicolas Echavarria  Arkansas  73   74  69       216  +3   
T20 T12   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  73   74  69       216  +3   
T20 T12   Wyndham Clark  Oklahoma State  75   72  69       216  +3   
T8 T12   Alvaro Ortiz *  Arkansas  71   72  73       216  +3   
T16 T18   Chase Koepka  South Florida  73   73  71       217  +4   
T16 T18   Lars van Meijel  Memphis, U. of  68   78  71       217  +4   
T8 T20   Aksel Olsen  South Florida  69   74  75       218  +5   
2 T20   Jordan Niebrugge  Oklahoma State  72   68  78       218  +5   

T20 T20   Sam Horsfield  Florida  75   72  71       218  +5   
T35 T23   Dylan Meyer  Illinois  76   73  70       219  +6   
T20 T23   Taylor Moore  Arkansas  75   72  72       219  +6   
T35 T25   Miller Capps  Clemson  76   73  71       220  +7   
T35 T25   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  74   75  71       220  +7   
T8 T25   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  72   71  77       220  +7   
T29 T25   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  71   77  72       220  +7   
T20 T25   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  72   75  73       220  +7   
T20 T25   Logan Davis *  Houston  73   74  73       220  +7   
T47 T31   Vincent Martino  Houston  74   76  71       221  +8   
T47 T31   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  76   74  71       221  +8   
T35 T31   Brendon Jelley  Oklahoma State  75   74  72       221  +8   
T29 T31   Brandon Pierce  LSU  72   76  73       221  +8   
T35 T31   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  72   77  72       221  +8   
T57 T36   Ben Crancer  Texas A&M  79   73  70       222  +9   
T35 T36   Cameron Champ  Texas A&M  76   73  73       222  +9   
T35 T36   Michael Perras  Houston  78   71  73       222  +9   
T29 T36   Andrew Paysse  Texas A&M  71   77  74       222  +9   
T29 T36   Carson Young  Clemson  72   76  74       222  +9   
T47 T36   Josh Whalen  Kent State  73   77  72       222  +9   
T35 T36   Charles Kim  Arkansas  74   75  73       222  +9   
T13 T36   Taylor Funk  Texas  72   72  78       222  +9   
T35 T44   Claudio Correa  South Florida  76   73  74       223  +10   

T29 T44   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  79   69  75       223  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T44   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  75   75  73       223  +10   
T20 T44   Chase Johnson  Kent State  74   73  76       223  +10   
T20 T44   Josh Lee *  Florida State  74   73  76       223  +10   
T47 T44   Vince Whaley  Georgia Tech  76   74  73       223  +10   
T60 T50   Austin Langdale  Clemson  75   78  71       224  +11   
T47 T50   Jorge Garcia  Florida  76   74  74       224  +11   
T16 T50   Chris Petefish  Georgia Tech  76   70  78       224  +11   
T55 T53   Edoardo Lipparelli *  Illinois  72   79  74       225  +12   
T47 T53   Eithel McGowen  Memphis, U. of  74   76  75       225  +12   
T47 T55   Adria Arnaus  Texas A&M  74   76  76       226  +13   
T63 T55   Kolton Crawford  Arkansas  78   76  72       226  +13   
T60 T55   Alec Tahy  Arkansas  76   77  73       226  +13   
T55 T55   Corey Carlson  Florida State  71   80  75       226  +13   
T73 T59   Will Starke  South Carolina  79   79  69       227  +14   
T60 T59   Sebastian Bendsen *  Kent State  78   75  74       227  +14   
T35 T59   Michael Pisciotta  Georgia Tech  77   72  78       227  +14   
T57 62   Ian Holt  Kent State  75   77  76       228  +15   
T35 T63   Stephen Behr  Clemson  74   75  80       229  +16   
T63 T63   Eric Ricard  LSU  74   80  75       229  +16   
T69 T65   Alan De Bondt  Houston  78   79  73       230  +17   
T65 T65   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  78   77  75       230  +17   
T65 T67   James Clark  Georgia Tech  78   77  77       232  +19   
T65 T67   JC Campbell  Memphis, U. of  74   81  77       232  +19   
T57 T69   Nick Hardy  Illinois  75   77  81       233  +20   
T69 T69   Kyler Tate  Florida  79   78  76       233  +20   
T76 71   Thomas Perrot  Memphis, U. of  73   87  74       234  +21   
T69 T72   Will Miles  South Carolina  78   79  78       235  +22   
T79 T72   Harry Ellis  Florida State  83   79  73       235  +22   
T73 T72   Steven Chervony *  Texas  75   83  77       235  +22   
68 75   Josh Gibbons *  Houston  71   85  80       236  +23   

T79 T76   Taylor McCullum  Memphis, U. of  81   81  75       237  +24   
T69 T76   AJ Crouch  Florida  79   78  80       237  +24   
78 78   Richard Donegan  Florida  83   78  77       238  +25   
82 79   Tyler McHugh  Kent State  76   90  73       239  +26   

T76 80   Jacob Joiner  Georgia Tech  82   78  80       240  +27   
81 T81   Alex Burge  Illinois  85   80  77       242  +29   

T73 T81   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  81   77  84       242  +29   
83 83   Carson Cavner *  Houston  83   88  83       254  +41   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 283 287 285 855

T3 Doug Ghim (4) 71 73 68 212

T8 Beau Hossler (1) 72 74 68 214

T8 Gavin Hall (2) 69 68 77 214

T25 Scottie Scheffler (5) 71 77 72 220

T36 Taylor Funk (3) 72 72 78 222

2 LSU 286 295 279 860

1 Zach Wright (1) 69 72 70 211

T3 Luis Gagne (5) 73 70 69 212

T12 Sam Burns (4) 72 77 67 216

T31 Brandon Pierce (2) 72 76 73 221

T63 Eric Ricard (3) 74 80 75 229

T3 Texas A&M 294 290 287 871

2 Chandler Phillips (4) 73 68 70 211

T36 Cameron Champ (1) 76 73 73 222

T36 Ben Crancer (2) 79 73 70 222

T36 Andrew Paysse (5) 71 77 74 222

T55 Adria Arnaus (3) 74 76 76 226

T3 Oklahoma State 295 288 288 871

T12 Wyndham Clark (3) 75 72 69 216

T12 Kristoffer Ventura (4) 73 74 69 216

T20 Jordan Niebrugge (2) 72 68 78 218

T31 Brendon Jelley (1) 75 74 72 221

T81 Hayden Wood (5) 81 77 84 242

T5 South Carolina 294 298 282 874

T5 Matthew NeSmith (2) 71 71 71 213

T10 Scott Stevens (3) 71 73 71 215

T25 Keenan Huskey (4) 74 75 71 220

T59 Will Starke (1) 79 79 69 227

T72 Will Miles (5) 78 79 78 235

T5 Illinois 295 295 284 874

T5 Charlie Danielson (2) 70 71 72 213

T5 Thomas Detry (3) 74 74 65 213

T23 Dylan Meyer (1) 76 73 70 219

T69 Nick Hardy (5) 75 77 81 233

T81 Alex Burge (4) 85 80 77 242

7 Houston 301 289 288 878

T12 Blair Hamilton (2) 73 68 75 216

T31 Papito Gonzalez (1) 76 74 71 221

T31 Vincent Martino (4) 74 76 71 221

T36 Michael Perras (5) 78 71 73 222

T65 Alan De Bondt (3) 78 79 73 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Florida 296 289 295 880

T18 Chase Koepka (1) 73 73 71 217

T20 Aksel Olsen (3) 69 74 75 218

T44 Cristian DiMarco (4) 79 69 75 223

T44 Claudio Correa (5) 76 73 74 223

T65 Rigel Fernandes (2) 78 77 75 230

T9 Arkansas 298 297 286 881

T12 Nicolas Echavarria (2) 73 74 69 216

T23 Taylor Moore (1) 75 72 72 219

T36 Charles Kim (4) 74 75 73 222

T55 Kolton Crawford (3) 78 76 72 226

T55 Alec Tahy (5) 76 77 73 226

T9 Clemson 293 295 293 881

T25 Miller Capps (4) 76 73 71 220

T25 Bryson Nimmer (5) 72 71 77 220

T36 Carson Young (3) 72 76 74 222

T50 Austin Langdale (2) 75 78 71 224

T63 Stephen Behr (1) 74 75 80 229

11 Florida State 288 304 290 882

T10 Rowin Caron (5) 70 73 72 215

T31 Hank Lebioda (1) 72 77 72 221

T44 Cristobal Del Solar (3) 75 75 73 223

T55 Corey Carlson (2) 71 80 75 226

T72 Harry Ellis (4) 83 79 73 235

12 Kent State 294 302 294 890

T25 Gisli Sveinbergsson (3) 72 75 73 220

T36 Josh Whalen (4) 73 77 72 222

T44 Chase Johnson (1) 74 73 76 223

62 Ian Holt (2) 75 77 76 228

79 Tyler McHugh (5) 76 90 73 239

13 Memphis, U. of 289 316 295 900

T18 Lars van Meijel (2) 68 78 71 217

T53 Eithel McGowen (4) 74 76 75 225

T67 JC Campbell (5) 74 81 77 232

71 Thomas Perrot (1) 73 87 74 234

T76 Taylor McCullum (3) 81 81 75 237

14 Georgia Tech 307 293 306 906

T44 Vince Whaley (2) 76 74 73 223

T50 Chris Petefish (3) 76 70 78 224

T59 Michael Pisciotta (5) 77 72 78 227

T67 James Clark (4) 78 77 77 232

80 Jacob Joiner (1) 82 78 80 240

15 Florida 309 302 298 909

T20 Sam Horsfield (1) 75 72 71 218

T50 Jorge Garcia (2) 76 74 74 224

T69 Kyler Tate (3) 79 78 76 233

T76 AJ Crouch (5) 79 78 80 237

78 Richard Donegan (4) 83 78 77 238
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T12 Alvaro Ortiz (Arkansas) 71 72 73 216

T25 Logan Davis (Houston) 73 74 73 220

T44 Josh Lee (Florida State ) 74 73 76 223

T53 Edoardo Lipparelli (Illinois) 72 79 74 225

T59 Sebastian Bendsen (Kent State) 78 75 74 227

T72 Steven Chervony (Texas) 75 83 77 235

75 Josh Gibbons (Houston) 71 85 80 236

83 Carson Cavner (Houston) 83 88 83 254
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Nimmer Clemson 2.73 -4 
C. Danielson Illinois 2.93 -1 
M. NeSmith S Carolina 2.93 -1 
B. Crancer TAMU 2.93 -1 
H. Lebioda Florida St 3.00 E 
R. Caron Florida St 3.00 E 
J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 3.00 E 
A. Tahy Arkansas 3.00 E 
W. Miles S Carolina 3.00 E 
E. McGowen Memphis 3.00 E 
J. Campbell Memphis 3.07 +1 
D. Meyer Illinois 3.07 +1 
C. Kim Arkansas 3.07 +1 
T. Detry Illinois 3.07 +1 
T. Moore Arkansas 3.07 +1 
N. Echavarria Arkansas 3.07 +1 
G. Hall Texas 3.07 +1 
D. Ghim Texas 3.07 +1 
Z. Wright LSU 3.07 +1 
M. Perras Houston 3.07 +1 
L. Davis Houston 3.07 +1 
S. Horsfield Florida 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Ghim Texas 3.93 -2 
K. Ventura Okla. St. 3.93 -2 
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.96 -1 
C. Koepka USF 4.00 E 
W. Clark Okla. St. 4.00 E 
B. Hossler Texas 4.00 E 
C. Champ TAMU 4.00 E 
C. Phillips TAMU 4.00 E 
Z. Wright LSU 4.00 E 
B. Hamilton Houston 4.00 E 
R. Caron Florida St 4.04 +1 
L. Gagne LSU 4.04 +1 
S. Scheffler Texas 4.04 +1 
G. Hall Texas 4.04 +1 
A. Ortiz Arkansas 4.04 +1 
L. van Meijel Memphis 4.04 +1 
M. Capps Clemson 4.04 +1 
C. Correa USF 4.07 +2 
N. Echavarria Arkansas 4.07 +2 
S. Burns LSU 4.07 +2 
A. Olsen USF 4.11 +3 
M. NeSmith S Carolina 4.11 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Gonzalez Houston 4.58 -5 
C. Petefish GA Tech 4.58 -5 
C. Phillips TAMU 4.58 -5 
S. Burns LSU 4.67 -4 
L. Gagne LSU 4.67 -4 
T. Detry Illinois 4.67 -4 
C. Danielson Illinois 4.75 -3 
K. Huskey S Carolina 4.75 -3 
Z. Wright LSU 4.75 -3 
B. Hossler Texas 4.75 -3 
B. Jelley Okla. St. 4.75 -3 
T. Moore Arkansas 4.75 -3 
L. Davis Houston 4.75 -3 
A. De Bondt Houston 4.83 -2 
J. Garcia Florida 4.83 -2 
J. Whalen Kent State 4.83 -2 
J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 4.83 -2 
J. Lee Florida St 4.83 -2 
A. Paysse TAMU 4.83 -2 
J. Clark GA Tech 4.83 -2 
M. NeSmith S Carolina 4.83 -2 
E. Lipparelli Illinois 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
C. Carlson Florida St 1
S. Burns LSU 1
B. Crancer TAMU 1
W. Clark Okla. St. 1
T. Funk Texas 1
K. Huskey S Carolina 1
J. Joiner GA Tech 1
C. Koepka USF 1
J. Garcia Florida 1
K. Tate Florida 1
J. Whalen Kent State 1

Birdies 
C. Danielson Illinois 14
M. NeSmith S Carolina 13
K. Ventura Okla. St. 13
M. Pisciotta GA Tech 12
L. van Meijel Memphis 12
T. Detry Illinois 11
V. Whaley GA Tech 11
C. Petefish GA Tech 11
J. Niebrugge Okla. St. 11
S. Scheffler Texas 11
D. Ghim Texas 11
B. Hossler Texas 11
G. Hall Texas 11
C. Phillips TAMU 11
B. Hamilton Houston 11
M. Perras Houston 10
G. Sveinbergsson Kent State 10
B. Crancer TAMU 10
S. Burns LSU 10
L. Gagne LSU 10
N. Echavarria Arkansas 10
W. Clark Okla. St. 10

Pars 
B. Pierce LSU 39
Z. Wright LSU 39
R. Caron Florida St 37
B. Jelley Okla. St. 37
A. Tahy Arkansas 36
A. Ortiz Arkansas 36
L. Gagne LSU 36
B. Hossler Texas 35
B. Nimmer Clemson 35
S. Stevens S Carolina 35
L. Davis Houston 35
S. Horsfield Florida 35
J. Whalen Kent State 34
P. Gonzalez Houston 34
V. Martino Houston 34
I. Holt Kent State 34
E. Lipparelli Illinois 34
D. Meyer Illinois 34
C. Koepka USF 34
A. Langdale Clemson 34
D. Ghim Texas 34
K. Crawford Arkansas 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Floridian Collegiate 74.76 83

2 Floridian Collegiate 75.46 83

3 Floridian Collegiate 73.77 83

 

Total Average Scores
Floridian Collegiate 74.66 249

 

Floridian: Floridian Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 440     10 46 21 6   

2 3 210     4 50 29     

3 4 455     6 56 16 3 2 

4 3 176     5 57 16 4 1 

5 5 635     12 52 14 5   

6 4 300   1 32 35 7 8   

7 5 575   2 35 31 10 3 2 

8 3 140     10 61 10 1 1 

9 4 495     4 45 30 4   

10 4 400     12 44 22 5   

11 4 445     11 40 24 4 4 

12 3 188     8 58 16 1   

13 5 530   1 26 46 9 1   

14 4 455     15 50 12 6   

15 5 535     23 44 10 6   

16 3 195     9 56 16 2   

17 4 335     19 55 8 1   

18 4 490       39 32 10 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 490 +0.70 

9 4 495 +0.41 

11 4 445 +0.40 

2 3 210 +0.30 

1 4 440 +0.28 

4 3 176 +0.27 

3 4 455 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

5 5 635 +0.14 

16 3 195 +0.13 

12 3 188 +0.12 

14 4 455 +0.11 

8 3 140 +0.07 

15 5 535 -0.01 

17 4 335 -0.11 

6 4 300 -0.13 

7 5 575 -0.20 

13 5 530 -0.20 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 495 +0.83 

4 3 176 +0.45 

3 4 455 +0.40 

5 5 635 +0.39 

8 3 140 +0.31 

10 4 400 +0.30 

12 3 188 +0.29 

14 4 455 +0.29 

18 4 490 +0.29 

2 3 210 +0.27 

16 3 195 +0.25 

11 4 445 +0.13 

1 4 440 +0.08 

13 5 530 +0.07 

17 4 335 +0.06 

15 5 535 -0.05 

7 5 575 -0.13 

6 4 300 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 445 +0.75 

9 4 495 +0.70 

5 5 635 +0.63 

18 4 490 +0.49 

4 3 176 +0.34 

17 4 335 +0.31 

16 3 195 +0.25 

14 4 455 +0.25 

1 4 440 +0.25 

12 3 188 +0.20 

8 3 140 +0.20 

3 4 455 +0.20 

10 4 400 +0.14 

2 3 210 +0.13 

13 5 530 +0.05 

15 5 535 +0.02 

7 5 575 -0.05 

6 4 300 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 490 +0.70 

9 4 495 +0.41 

11 4 445 +0.40 

2 3 210 +0.30 

1 4 440 +0.28 

4 3 176 +0.27 

3 4 455 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

5 5 635 +0.14 

16 3 195 +0.13 

12 3 188 +0.12 

14 4 455 +0.11 

8 3 140 +0.07 

15 5 535 -0.01 

17 4 335 -0.11 

6 4 300 -0.13 

7 5 575 -0.20 

13 5 530 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 440     28 156 51 14   

2 3 210     22 154 67 5 1 

3 4 455     16 158 64 9 2 

4 3 176     17 149 63 19 1 

5 5 635     20 147 59 16 7 

6 4 300   3 115 104 19 8   

7 5 575   3 87 117 29 7 6 

8 3 140     32 164 37 8 8 

9 4 495     4 109 110 24 2 

10 4 400     32 147 54 13 3 

11 4 445     28 128 63 19 11 

12 3 188     18 171 53 6 1 

13 5 530   2 65 132 41 6 3 

14 4 455   1 30 150 51 16 1 

15 5 535   1 59 143 34 12   

16 3 195     23 158 63 4 1 

17 4 335   1 49 143 40 15 1 

18 4 490     11 132 81 22 3 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=10162&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



